2023-2024 J.V. Clark School Calendar

Tuesday, August 22		First Day of School for Students
Monday, September 4	Labour Day (NO SCHOOL)
Monday, October 2		National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Holiday (NO SCHOOL)
Thursday, October 5		Work Sample sent home
Friday, October 6	In-Person Parent/Guardian, Student Meet & Greet with Teacher (No regular classes)
Monday, October 9		Thanksgiving Day (NO SCHOOL)
Friday, October 27		P.D. Day (NO SCHOOL for students)
Monday, November 13	Remembrance Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)
Thursday, November 23	Student-Led Conferences (No regular classes, however, students are expected to attend to share learning.)
Friday, November 24		P.D. Day (NO SCHOOL for students)
Thursday, December 14	Christmas Concert at 7p.m.
Friday, December 15		Last Day of School before Christmas Break
Monday, December 18 – Tuesday, January 2	Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 3	First Day Back after Christmas Break
Monday, January 22		Written Progress Report 
Friday, January 19		P.D. Day (NO SCHOOL for students)
Thursday, February 22	Student-Led Conferences (No regular classes, however, students are expected to attend to share learning.)
Friday, February 23		Heritage Day (NO SCHOOL)
Friday, March 8		Last Day of School before March Break
Monday, March 11- Friday, March 22		March Break
Monday, March 25		First Day Back after March Break
Friday, March 29		Good Friday (NO SCHOOL)
Monday, April 1		Easter Monday (NO SCHOOL)
Thursday, May 2	In-Person Parent/Guardian, Student Meet & Greet with Teacher (No regular classes)
Friday, May 3			P.D. Day (NO SCHOOL for students)
Monday, May 20		Victoria Day (NO SCHOOL)
Friday, June 7			Last Day of School- Final Summative Report
